Rushall Jaguars

Name
Jarvis, David
Dawson , Sam
Grant, John
Coyne, Mike
Leary, Peter ]
Johal, Amraya K
Parsons, Liam

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1753
1311
1713
1082
1879
0
661

Blackwell, Matthew 790
Wilcox, Stephen R 1475

Dibble, Adam

709

1

=, W Ww N W w -

100%
100%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
33.33%
16.67%
0%

0%

100%
100%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
33.33%
16.67%
0%

0%



