Rushall Jaguars

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Jarvis, David	1753	1	1	100%	100%
Dawson , Sam	1311	1	1	100%	100%
Grant, John	1713	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Coyne, Mike	1082	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Leary, Peter J	1879	1	2	50%	50%
Johal, Amraya K	0	1	2	50%	50%
Parsons, Liam	661	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Blackwell, Matthew	790	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Wilcox, Stephen R	1475	0	1	0%	0%
Dibble, Adam	709	0	1	0%	0%